26
Production Hose Crimpers
FFKP-150
Production Hose Crimper
Max. 2" (DN50)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Indicative Hose capacity:
2-SN & industrial: 2’’ (DN50)

frame allow easier access for
elbows, long drops or complex
bent fittings. The machine is
equipped with an electronic
touch screen interface and
silent hydraulics.
PART NO. DIE
SIZE
Ø
HOSE
SIZE
NETT. PRICE
£ STERLING € EUROS
FF25-DIE-06 6 *BY MAN £231.05  € 267.56
FF25-DIE-08 8 *BY MAN £231.05  € 267.56
FF25-DIE-10 10 *BY MAN £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-12 12 *BY MAN £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-15 15 *BY MAN £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-18 18 **1/4" £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-21 21 **3/8" £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-24 24 **1/2" £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-27 27 **5/8" £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-30 30 **3/4" £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-33 33 *BY MAN £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-39 39 **1" £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-48 48 *BY MAN £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-51 51 **1 1/4" £176.09  € 203.91
FF25-DIE-57 57 **1 1/2" £231.05  € 267.56
FF25-DIE-66 66 **2" £231.05  € 267.56
PRICE FOR MACHINE
£19,811.41 +VAT
NO DIE INCLUDED
SELECT DIES FROM TABLE BELOW